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Timm, Axel Eric
Battner, Georg
Eberl, Franz
Parr, Susanne
Eisenbeis, Heinz
Becker, Norbert
Parr, Walter
Nieratka, Jochen
Adamczyk, Tim
Schweitzer, Collin
Bock, Klaus
Schweitzer, Sharon

Wiemer, Beate
Eigenbrod, Marco
Herzog, Ralf
Krumay, Patricia
Dreger, Hans
Seeger, Andreas
Hubner, Marina
Sanger, Wilhelm
Parr, Tobias

Wimmer, Kirsten
Seeger, Thomas
Gellrich, Waldemar
Hock, Susanne
Brendicke, Dennis
Heipel, Ingmar

Schieblich Dr., Wolfgang

Pester, Manfred
Gebhardt, Wolfgang
Orth, Moritz
Wolyniak, Martin
Metzen, Nils
Donnig, Brigitte
Nieratka, Dennis

Lommatzsch, Werner

Sinner, Julian
Glei3ner, Christa
Smyczek, Thomas
Pfeffer, Roland
Firchow, Herbert
BuR, Sebastian
Parr, Andreas
Schdttler, Ronny

Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

Ergebnisdienst HBSV

Gruppenliga Sud 2007

Arheilgen (B)

Verein

5 Spieltage gespielt

Pfungstadt 143 103
Frankfurt 120 105
Frankfurt 126 115
Dreieichenhain 132 111
Frankfurt 132 115
Arheilgen 137 128
Dreieichenhain 165 125
Weiterstadt 151 120
Arheilgen 157 133
Arheilgen 168 122
Arheilgen 163 144
Arheilgen 181 144

4 Spieltage gespielt
Pfungstadt 103
Pfungstadt 122
Frankfurt 130 102
Frankfurt 132 121
Dreieichenhain 128 107
Arheilgen 124
Weiterstadt 173
Weiterstadt 159 131
Dreieichenhain 159 113

3 Spieltage gespielt
Pfungstadt 112
Arheilgen
Pfungstadt 159
Weiterstadt 149 123
Arheilgen 145 148
Arheilgen 142
Weiterstadt 188

2 Spieltage gespielt
Pfungstadt 126
Arheilgen 134 106
Dreieichenhain
Dreieichenhain 125
Arheilgen
Weiterstadt 179 138

Weiterstadt

Dreieichenhain
Pfungstadt
Dreieichenhain
Pfungstadt
Dreieichenhain
Pfungstadt 144
Pfungstadt
Dreieichenhain 158
Arheilgen 164

Arheilgen ( E)

1 Spieltag gespielt

99

122

Pfungstadt (E )

143
166

Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

Weiterstadt ( E )

103
108
117
120
120
122
127
142
143
147
142

110
117
113
126
129
115
103
123
127
132

143
156

140

207

128

146
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Dreieichenhain ( E

525
532
546
567
580
627
632
648
662
683
730
771

395
443
450
451
467
478
494
510
516

341
351
366
379
436
459
528

219
240
252
268
312
317
381

98
99
100
122
128
144
146
158
164

26,25
26,60
27,30
28,35
29,00
31,35
31,60
32,40
33,10
34,15
36,50
38,55

24,69
27,69
28,13
28,19
29,19
29,88
30,88
31,88
32,25

28,42
29,25
30,50
31,58
36,33
38,25
44,00

27,38
30,00
31,50
33,50
39,00
39,63
47,63

24,50
24,75
25,00
30,50
32,00
36,00
36,50
39,50
41,00

Spieltage
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